Position Other Positions Held

City Manager
Deputy City Manager

Economic Development
Director

Director Of Strategic Planning
& Innovation

Economic Development Project
Manager

Budget Manager

Senior Management & Budget
Analyst

Graphics & Multimedia
Program Manager

Community Events & Project
Coordinator

Executive Administrative
Assistant

Economic Development
Specialist

Management & Budget Analyst
Il

Multimedia Specialist
Graphic Designer
Administrative Assistant
Customer Service Specialist
Administrative Analyst |

Senior Management & Budget
Analyst

City

Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

City Manager

City Manager

City Manager

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$426,676
$186,143
$182,626

$153,378

$112,520

$109,664
$106,466

$95,757

$92,503

$79,037

$70,194

$70,194

$58,801
$56,579
$40,930
$34,679
$33,345

$8,872

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,665
$39,873
$39,053

$38,968

$35,036

$29,560
$37,327

$36,501

$32,666

$30,732

$29,419

$14,326

$24,383
$5,605
$30,472
$23,658
$5,147
$696



